Plumbing & Heating
johnguest.com/speedfit  |  01895 449233
Product code Description
Inner
diameter
-mm (I/D)
Outer
diameter
-mm (O/D)
10BPB-25C 10mm x 25m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe
6.2-6.8 9.9-10.1
10BPB-50C 10mm x 50m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 6.2-6.8 9.9-10.1
10BPB-100C 10mm x 100m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 6.2-6.8 9.9-10.1
12BPB-50C 12mm x 50m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 8.35-8.55 11.9-12.1
12BPB-80C 12mm x 80m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 8.35-8.55 11.9-12.1
15BPB-25C 15mm x 25m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 11.45-11.65 14.9-15.1
15BPB-50C 15mm x 50m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 11.45-11.65 14.9-15.1
15BPB-85C 15mm x 85m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 11.45-11.65 14.9-15.1
15BPB-100C 15mm x 100m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 11.45-11.65 14.9-15.1
15BPB-120C 15mm x 120m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 11.45-11.65 14.9-15.1
15BPB-150C 15mm x 150m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 11.45-11.65 14.9-15.1
15BPB-300C 15mm x 300m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 11.45-11.65 14.9-15.1
22BPB-25C 22mm x 25m Coil of
Polybutylene Pipe 17.6-17.8   21.9-22.1
22BPB-50C 22mm x 50m Coil of